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198501140000
11250

01/14/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORWEST
MODERN
HOME CAPIT

10 904

198501210000
17610

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
PATRICIA B.
ETAL

10 946

198501140000
11280

01/14/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDWELL,
JAMES A. &
ELIZ

10 904

198501210000
17420

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

10 946

198501210000
17540

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINDELL,
RICHARD
ETAL

10 946

198501210000
17650

01/21/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, LISA
A.       ETAL

10 946

198503190000
60960

03/19/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOLEY,
ARTHUR N. &
NETTIE

11 336

198503190000
61060

03/19/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

11 336

198503040000
48810

03/04/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORWEST
MODERN
HOME CAPIT

11 197

198503040000
48860

03/04/1985
12:00:00

METRO
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
RANDY E. &
VAN

11 197


