Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= METRO HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501140000 11250	01/14/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORWEST MODERN HOME CAPIT	10	904				
198501210000 17610	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PATRICIA B. ETAL	10	946				
198501140000 11280	01/14/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDWELL, JAMES A. & ELIZ	10	904				
198501210000 17420	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	10	946				
198501210000 17540	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINDELL, RICHARD ETAL	10	946				
198501210000 17650	01/21/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, LISA A. ETAL	10	946				
198503190000 60960	03/19/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOLEY, ARTHUR N. & NETTIE	11	336				
198503190000 61060	03/19/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	11	336				
198503040000 48810	03/04/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORWEST MODERN HOME CAPIT	11	197				
198503040000 48860	03/04/1985 12:00:00	METRO HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, RANDY E. & VAN	11	197				